
Holiday Choice Menu 

Holiday Prime Rib Menu Holiday Feast Menu

Oven Roasted Turkey

Assorted Rolls & Butter

Seasonal Salad

Mashed Potatoes 

with pan gravy

Lunch: $26.99 Dinner: $32.99

Roasted Baby Carrots

Northwest Mushroom Stuffing
Made with Fresh Sage, Chicken Stock
and Local Mushrooms

Holiday Prime Menu  
Lunch: $29.99 Dinner: $34.99

Apple Cranberry Stuffed Chicken

Assorted Rolls & Butter

Seasonal Salad

Mashed Red Bliss Potatoes 

Grilled Vegetable Medley

Red Wine Braised Short Ribs

Lunch: $40.99 Dinner: $45.99 Lunch: $35.99 Dinner: $40.99

Cajun Butter Bourbon Steak 

Assorted Rolls & Butter

Seasonal Salad 

Yukon Cheddar Mashed Potatoes

Roasted Green Beans 

Lemon Herb Chicken

info@portlandcateringcompany.com 503-620-8855 www.portlandcateringcompany.com

TIS' THE SEASON

Oven Roasted Turkey

Assorted Rolls & Butter

Seasonal Salad

Mashed Potatoes 
with pan gravy

Roasted Green Beans

Northwest Mushroom Stuffing
Made with Fresh Sage, Chicken Stock
and Local Mushrooms

Holiday Select Menu
Lunch: $24.99 Dinner: $29.99

All menu pricing based on 25 guests minimum  

Traditional Honey Glazed Ham

Bell Peppers, Onion, Summer Squash
and Zucchini

Roasted Prime Rib

Assorted Rolls & Butter

Caesar Salad

Roasted Fingerling Potatoes

with house horseradish cream & au jus

Grilled Vegetable Medley

Grilled Salmon 
With Lemon Dill Beurre Blanc

Bell Peppers, Summer Squash, Zucchini,
Onion and Asparagus

Pesto Tortellini with Sundried Tomatoes



SWEET
TREATS
Quick Bites 

Beverages

Fresh Pies & Cheesecake Hors D’oeuvres 

Assorted Sodas
Sparkling Water
Bottled Water
Coffee
House Hot Chocolate
Hot Cider

1.79 ea
1.79 ea
1.59 ea
2.95 pp
2.99 pp
2.99 pp

info@portlandcateringcompany.com 503-620-8855

Cakes

Priced Per item

Chef’s Charcuterie Platter 

Fresh Fruit Platter

Fresh Crudite & Hummus 

Baked Brie en Croute

Warm Spinach Artichoke Dip
Served with sliced baguette. 

www.portlandcateringcompany.com

Jumbo Cookies
Assorted Dessert Bars
Hand Pies 
Pumpkin Bars
Mini Cheesecakes
Decorated Iced Sugar Cookie
Mint Brownie
Pumpkin Spice Cookie

2.29 ea
2.79 ea
3.99 ea
2.99 ea
2.99 ea
3.99 ea
2.99 ea
2.59 ea

1 doz Minimum per item Priced per item

Pumpkin Tart 9"
Pear Cranberry Tart 9"
Mascarpone Berry Yule Log 6"
Mocha Hazelnut Cake 9"
Flourless Chocolate Torte 9"
Harvest Carrot Cake  
Peppermint Patty Cake
Caramel Pumpkin Cake

 25.99
31.99

40.00
58.99
36.99
42.99
35.99
48.99

Apple Pie
Pumpkin Pie 
Pecan Pie
Lemon Cheesecake
Eggnog Cheesecake
Pumpkin Gingersnap
Cheesecake

24.99
22.99
26.99
26.99
32.99
32.99

199.99 

89.99 

65.99 

Served with sliced baguette.  
125.99 

99.99

Each item serves 25


