

# TISTHE SEA

All menu pricing based on 25 guests minimum

## Holiday Choice Menu Lunch: \$26.99 Dinner: \$32.99

**Oven Roasted Turkey** with pan gravy

**Traditional Honey Glazed Ham** 

#### Mashed Potatoes

Northwest Mushroom Stuffing Made with Fresh Sage, Chicken Stock and Local Mushrooms

**Roasted Baby Carrots** 

**Seasonal Salad** 

Assorted Rolls & Butter

#### Holiday Prime Rib Menu

Lunch: \$40.99 Dinner: \$45.99

**Roasted Prime Rib** with house horseradish cream & au jus

**Grilled Salmon** With Lemon Dill Beurre Blanc

#### **Roasted Fingerling Potatoes**

Grilled Vegetable Medley Bell Peppers, Summer Squash, Zucchini, **Onion and Asparagus** 

Caesar Salad

#### Assorted Rolls & Butter

**Holiday Select Menu** 

Lunch: \$24.99 Dinner: \$29.99

**Oven Roasted Turkey** with pan gravy

**Mashed Potatoes** 

Northwest Mushroom Stuffing Made with Fresh Sage, Chicken Stock and Local Mushrooms

**Roasted Green Beans** 

Seasonal Salad

Assorted Rolls & Butter

**Holiday Prime Menu** Lunch: \$29.99 Dinner: \$34.99

Cajun Butter Bourbon Steak

Lemon Herb Chicken

Yukon Cheddar Mashed Potatoes

**Roasted Green Beans** 

**Seasonal Salad** 

Assorted Rolls & Butter

Holiday Feast Menu Lunch: \$35.99 Dinner: \$40.99

#### **Apple Cranberry Stuffed Chicken**

Red Wine Braised Short Ribs

Pesto Tortellini with Sundried Tomatoes

Mashed Red Bliss Potatoes

Grilled Vegetable Medley Bell Peppers, Onion, Summer Squash and Zucchini

**Seasonal Salad** 

#### Assorted Rolls & Butter

info@portlandcateringcompany.com

503-620-8855

# SWEET TREATS

## **Quick Bites**

1 doz Minimum per item

Jumbo Cookies	2.29 ea
Assorted Dessert Bars	2.79 ea
Hand Pies	3.99 ea
Pumpkin Bars	2.99 ea
Mini Cheesecakes	2.99 ea
Decorated Iced Sugar Cookie	3.99 ea
Mint Brownie	2.99 ea
Pumpkin Spice Cookie	2.59 ea

## Fresh Pies & Cheesecake

Priced Per item

Apple Pie	24.99
Pumpkin Pie	22.99
Pecan Pie	26.99
Lemon Cheesecake	26.99
Eggnog Cheesecake	32.99
Pumpkin Gingersnap	32.99
Cheesecake	

### **Beverages**

Assorted Sodas	1.79 ea
Sparkling Water	1.79 ea
Bottled Water	1.59 ea
Coffee	2.95 pp
House Hot Chocolate	2.99 pp
Hot Cider	2.99 pp

#### Cakes

Priced per item

Pumpkin Tart 9"	25.99
Pear Cranberry Tart 9"	31.99
Mascarpone Berry Yule Log 6"	40.00
Mocha Hazelnut Cake 9"	58.99
Flourless Chocolate Torte 9" 🛞	36.99
Harvest Carrot Cake	42.99
Peppermint Patty Cake	35.99
Caramel Pumpkin Cake	48.99

#### Hors D'oeuvres

Each item serves 25

Chef's Charcuterie Platter	199.99
Warm Spinach Artichoke Dip Served with sliced baguette.	89.99
Fresh Crudite & Hummus	65.99
Baked Brie en Croute Served with sliced baguette.	125.99
Fresh Fruit Platter	99.99